
Rainout Line: (252) 353-8697

Date Time Field Guest Home

Monday, September 28, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Nationals CPU Cubs

Tuesday, September 29, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Cardinals Rockies

Thursday, October 01, 2020 6:00 PM Smith CPU Cubs Cardinals

Friday, October 02, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Rockies Nationals

Monday, October 05, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Nationals Cardinals

Tuesday, October 06, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Rockies CPU Cubs

Thursday, October 08, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Cardinals Rockies

Friday, October 09, 2020 6:00 PM Smith CPU Cubs Nationals

Monday, October 12, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Nationals Rockies

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 6:00 PM Smith CPU Cubs Cardinals

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Cardinals Nationals From 10/16

Thursday, October 15, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Rockies CPU Cubs

Friday, October 16, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Cardinals Nationals Canceled 

Monday, October 19, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Nationals CPU Cubs

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Cardinals Rockies

Thursday, October 22, 2020 6:00 PM Smith CPU Cubs Cardinals

Friday, October 23, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Rockies Nationals

Monday, October 26, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Cardinals Nationals

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 6:00 PM Smith Rockies CPU Cubs

2020 Winterville Major League Fall Schedule


